
Agency Phone Number Full Name E-mail Address
DOL-Labor (217) 524-5521 Andrews, Lori lori.andrews@illinois.gov
DPH-Public Health (217) 524-5521 Andrews, Lori lori.andrews@illinois.gov
ICC-Illinois Commerce Commission (217) 557-0849 Casey, Michelle michelle.casey@illinois.gov
OIG-Office of Executive Inspector General (217) 557-0849 Casey, Michelle michelle.casey@illinois.gov
REV-Revenue (217) 557-0849 Casey, Michelle michelle.casey@illinois.gov
CFS-Children and Family Services (312) 814-5993 Clanton, Sharon sharon.clanton@illinois.gov
IPA-Illinois Power Agency (217) 814-5993 Clanton, Sharon sharon.clanton@illinois.gov
CDD-Illinois Council On Developmental Disabilities (217) 557-4253 Cox, Brett M. brett.m.cox@illinois.gov
DHH-Deaf and Hard of Hearing Commission (217) 557-4253 Cox, Brett M. brett.m.cox@illinois.gov
HFS-Healthcare and Family Services (217) 557-4253 Cox, Brett M. brett.m.cox@illinois.gov
HIT Office of Heath Information Technology (217) 557-4253 Cox, Brett M. brett.m.cox@illinois.gov
DHS-Human Services (217) 558-1596 Crutcher, Ken kenneth.crutcher@illinois.gov
DOT-Transportation (217) 785-2409 Drea, Michael michael.drea@illinois.gov
CDB-Capital Development Board (217) 558-5115 Flynn, Christopher christopher.flynn@illinois.gov
CMS-Central Management Services (217) 558-5405 Gurgens, Gwyn gwyn.gurgens@illinois.gov
DES-Employment Security (217) 558-2231 Hudson, Denise denise.hudson@illinois.gov
DHR-Human Rights (217) 558-2231 Hudson, Denise denise.hudson@illinois.gov
HRC-Human Rights Commission (217) 558-2231 Hudson, Denise denise.hudson@illinois.gov
IFA-Illinois Finance Authority (217) 558-2231 Hudson, Denise denise.hudson@illinois.gov
FPR-Financial and Professional Regulation (217) 558-2231 Kelsey, Maye maye.kelsey@illinois.gov
IGB - Illinois Gaming Board (217) 558-2231 Kelsey, Maye maye.kelsey@illinois.gov
LOT Lottery (217) 558-2231 Kelsey, Maye maye.kelsey@illinois.gov
THA-Toll Highway Authority (630) 241-6800 Keys, Kellye kellye.keyes@illinois.gov
DJJ-Department of Juvenile Justice (217) 558-2200 Ext. 2608 King, Nancy nancy.king@doc.illinois.gov
DOC-Corrections (217) 558-2200 Ext. 2608 King, Nancy nancy.king@doc.illinois.gov
PRB-Prisoner Review Board (217) 558-2200 Ext. 2608 King, Nancy nancy.king@doc.illinois.gov
ISP-Illinois State Police (217) 557-4781 Lane, Marty marty_lane@isp.state.il.us
EPA-Environmental Protection Agency 217 558-3756 Leezer, Tricia tricia.leezer@illinois.gov
PCB-Pollution Control Board 217 558-3756 Leezer, Tricia tricia.leezer@illinois.gov
CMS-Central Management Services (BCCS) (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie kylie.leonard@illinois.gov
AGR-Agriculture (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie kylie.leonard@illinois.gov
BHE - Board of Higher Education (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie kylie.leonard@illinois.gov
CCB-Community College Board (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie kylie.leonard@illinois.gov
ELR-Educational Labor Relations Board (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie Kylie.Leonard@illinois.gov
SUC-State Universities Civil Service (217) 720-6771 Leonard, Kylie Kylie.Leonard@illinois.gov
CMS-Central Management Services (Small Purchase) (217) 558-3723 McKinnery, Scott scott.mckinnery@illinois.gov
DNR-Natural Resources (217) 782-5695 Orill, Melissa clara.orill@illinois.gov
INS-Insurance (217) 782-5695 Orill, Melissa clara.orill@illinois.gov
EEC-Executive Ethics Commission CPO (217) 558-2231 Partridge, Bob Robert.Partridge@illinois.gov
CEO-Commerce and Economic Opportunity (217) 557-9109 Partridge, Bob Robert.Partridge@illinois.gov
HDA-Housing Development Authority (312) 505-0389 Quinn, Brian Brian.Quinn@illinois.gov
IPA-Illinois Power Agency (312) 505-0389 Quinn, Brian Brian.Quinn@illinois.gov
MDC-Medical District Commission (312) 505-0389 Quinn, Brian Brian.Quinn@illinois.gov
WCC-Illinois Workers Compensation Commission (312) 505-0389 Quinn, Brian brian.quinn@illinois.gov
CJA-Criminal Justice Information Authority (312) 814-3545 Santiago, Victoria Victoria.Santiago@illinois.gov
ISC-Illinois Student Assistance Commission (312) 814-3545 Santiago, Victoria Victoria.Santiago@illinois.gov
MSA Math & Science Academy (312) 814-3545 Santiago, Victoria victoria.santiago@illinois.gov
AGE-Aging (217) 558-6706 Traynor, Sallie sallie.traynor@illinois.gov
GAC-Guardianship and Advocacy Commission (217) 785-1540 Traynor, Sallie sallie.traynor@illinois.gov
HPA-Historic Preservation Agency (217) 558-6706 Traynor, Sallie sallie.traynor@illinois.gov
IAC-Illinois Arts Council (217) 558-2231 Traynor, Sallie sallie.traynor@illinois.gov
DOT Transportation (Construction) (217) 558-5435 Tucka, Gretchen gretchen.tucka@illinois.gov
LRB-Illinois Labor Relations Board (217) 558-3711 von Behren, Matt matt.vonbehren@illinois.gov
PTA-Property Tax Appeal Board (217) 558-3712 von Behren, Matt matt.vonbehren@illinois.gov
CSC-Civil Service Commission (217) 524-5235 Willaims, Aundra aundra.williams@illinois.gov
EMA-Emergency Management Agency (217) 524-5135 Williams, Aundra aundra.williams@illinois.gov
LET-Law Enforcement Training and Standards (217) 524-5135 Williams, Aundra aundra.williams@illinois.gov
PMB-State Police Merit Board (217) 524-5135 Williams, Aundra aundra.williams@illinois.gov
DVA-Veteran's Affairs (217) 558-3012 Wilson, Ronald ronald.wilson@illinois.gov
IRB-Illinois Racing Board (217) 558-2231 Wilson, Ronald ronald.wilson@illinois.gov
MIL-Military Affairs (217) 558-2231 Wilson, Ronald ronald.wilson@illinois.gov
SFM-State Fire Marshall (217) 558-1318 Wilson, Ronald ronald.wilson@illinois.gov
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